
 
 
TO:  Dr. Gearl Loden 
FROM: Julie Weaver  
RE:           Awarding of Advertised Bid 
DATE:  May 14, 2013 
 
 
 
 
Advertisement: BD1306 Carver Flooring  
Person Responsible: Julie Hinds 
Funding Source:  District Construction 
Recommendation:  
Total Award:  $ 

 

Bid opening is Tuesday, May 14, 2013 at 9:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
 
Advertisement: BD1307 Baseball Field Renovation  
Person Responsible: Julie Hinds 
Funding Source:  District Construction 
Recommendation:  
Total Award:  $ 

 

Bid opening is Thursday, May 9, 2013 at 2:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
Advertisement: BD1311 Rubber Floor Gym Phase I  
Person Responsible: Julie Hinds 
Funding Source:  District Construction 
Recommendation:  
Total Award:  $ 

 

Bid opening is Thursday, May 9, 2013 at 10:00 a.m. 
 


